
 

                 

 
          
 

11th September 2018 
 
We appreciate that many of our family members like to support their child/children by attending school 
events. We also realise that this can be difficult due to work and other commitments, so we have 
planned out the key dates for the school year. We are confident that all these dates will stand, but as 
you can appreciate they may have to alter due to circumstances beyond our control. If this is the case 
we will notify everyone as soon as we can. 
 

September 
Monday 17th September-First Class photo for the Barnsley Chronicle (Possums and Lions) 
Wednesday 26th September- Individual and family photos 
 

October 
Thursday 4th October- Enterprise Challenge Day (Y6)  
Thursday 11th October- Parent’s forum 2:00-2:30pm  
Wednesday 24th October – KS1 Living Museum (PM) 
Wednesday 24th October- Vision Evening 6:00-7:00pm 
Thursday 25th October- Halloween Disco 
Friday 26th October- School closes for half term 
 

November 
Monday 5th November- Inset day 
Tuesday 6th November- school reopens 
Wednesday 7th November - Y6 to Crucial Crew 
Wednesday 14th November - Parents Afternoon/Evening 
Thursday 15th November- Parents Afternoon (extra session for EYFS only) 
Friday 16th November -Children in Need 
Friday 23rd November- Flu Vaccinations (Reception to Y5) 
 

December 
Thursday 6th December - Parent’s Forum breakfast 9:00-10:30am 
Tuesday 11th December - EYFS Nativity 2:00-3:30pm 
Wednesday 12th December - EYFS Nativity 9:30-10:30am 
Friday 14th December - Christmas Dinner/Christmas jumper day 
Monday 17th December - Key Stage 1 Christmas show 2:00-3:00pm 
Tuesday 18th December -Key Stage 1 Christmas show 9:30-10:30am 
Tuesday 18th December - EYFS Christmas party 1.15-3:15pm 
Wednesday 19th December -Y3, Y3/4 & Y4 Christmas Party (PM) 
Thursday 20th December- Yr1, Y1/2 & Y2 Christmas Party (AM), Y5 & Y6 Christmas Party (PM) 
Friday 21st December- Key stage 2 family church service (PM) 
Friday 21st December- EYFS/Key stage 1 Christmas Carol Assembly (PM) 
Friday 21st December - School closes for Christmas Holidays   
 

January 
Monday 7th January – School reopens 
 

February 
Tuesday 5th February - Safer internet day 
Thursday 7th February- Parent’s Forum 5:00-6:00pm 
Tuesday 12th February -Y2 SATs parent’s meeting 
Friday 15th February - EYFS trip to Eureka 
Friday 15th February- School closes for half term 
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February (continued) 
 
Monday 25th February- Inset day  
Tuesday 26th February- School reopens  
 

March  
Friday 1st March- Book fair arrives in school 
Thursday 7th March - World Book Day 
Friday 15th March - Red Nose Day 
Wednesday 27th March - Parent’s forum 2:00-3:30pm 
 

April  
Wednesday 3rd April- Parent’s evening 
Thursday 4th April- Parent’s afternoon (extra session for EYFS only) 
Friday 12th April - School closes for Easter 
Monday 29th April- School reopens 
Tuesday 30th April- Y1 phonics meeting 
 

May 
Monday 6th May- School closed for Bank Holiday 
Friday 10th May - Parent’s Forum breakfast 9:00-10:30am 
Monday 13th May- Thursday 16th May- KS2 SATs 
Friday 24th May - School closes  
 

June 
Monday 3rd June - School reopens 
Monday 10th June - Y1 phonics test begin 
Monday 10th June - Class photographs 
Friday 21th June- Summer Fayre 
 

July 
Monday 1st July - Y6 leavers show 
Tuesday 2nd July - Y6 leavers show 
Wednesday 3rd July - EYFS sports day 9.30am 
Thursday 4th July- KS1 sports day (AM), KS2 sports day (PM) 
Friday 5th July- reports out to parents 
Monday 8th July- Wednesday 10th July- New class transition 
Tuesday 16th July- Parent’s Forum 2:00-3:30pm 
Thursday 18th July- Family Picnic 1:15pm 
Friday 19th July- School closes for summer 
Monday 22nd July - Inset day 
 

2018/19 Holiday Dates 
 Start  Finish 
Autumn 1  Wednesday 5th September 2018 Friday 26th October  2018 
Half term   
Autumn 2 Tuesday 6th November 2018 Friday 21st December 2018 
Christmas Holidays   
Spring 1 Monday 7th January 2019 Friday 15th February 2019 
Half term   
Spring 2 Tuesday 26th February 2019 Friday 12th April 2019 
Easter Holidays   
Summer 1 Monday 29th April 2019 Friday 24th May 
Half term   
Summer 2 Monday 3rd June 2019 Friday 19th July 2019 
  
Inset Days 
Monday 5th November 2018 
Monday 25th February 2019 
Monday 22nd July 2019 
  


